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MEMBER DIRECTORY 

 
7th Heaven Pest Control 
Fred Gonzales 
64 Champlain Ave 
Indian Orchard MA 01151 
 
Absco 
33 Deepdale Rd 
Worcester MA 01606 
abscopc@aol.com 

AACute Pest Control 
213 Brook St 
Plimpton MA 02367 
 
AAA Tech  
103 Gloria Ave 
Danielson CT 06239 
atechpest@gmail.com 
 
Accurate Pest Control 
c/o Nancy 
PO BOX 84 
Wilberham MA 01095 
 
Affordable Pest Control 
Tom Kline 
PO BOX 319 
East Longmeadow MA 01028 
 
A ZAP 
Walter Ison 
PO BOX 3 
Granby MA 01033 
weeliminater@aol.com 
 
Battleline Pest 
John Evangelist 
73 Hunter Ave 
Malboro MA 01752 
battleline@aol.com 

 
 
 

Berkshire Pest Control  
c/o William 
90 Harding Avenue 
North Adams MA 01247 
 
Bug Bully Pest Control 
Michael Wrightson 
156 Worcester Street 
North Grafton, MA 01536 
774-321-0478 
bugbullypc@gmail.com  
 
Carlos Perez 
PO BOX 20056 
Worcester MA 01602 
cgtperez@gmail.com 

C&C Pest Control 
Chris Tomaiolo 
515 Sterling Road 
Jefferson, MA 01522 
508-829-6400 
rjpestcontrol@charter.net 
 
Commonwealth Pest Control 
PO BOX 92 
Southbridge MA 01550 

Coventry Pest Control 
Tim Brennan 
PO BOX 1299 
Coventry RI 02816 
 
Cowden Pest Control  
9 Sibley Street 
Oxford, MA 01540 
508-987-7382 
cowdenpest@hotmail.com 
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Critter Control 
Chris Boulmetis 
20 Envelope Terrace 
Worcester, MA 01604 
508-757-4751 
chris@crittercontrol.net 
 
Dave's Pest Control 
Dave Pentilla 
PO BOX 332 
Sturbridge, MA 01566 
508-347-2687 
dave@davespestcontrol.net 
 
D&T Pest & Termite Control, Inc. 
Tim Penza 
27 Judy Lane 
Bellingham MA 02019 
888-828-4633 

Ford's Hometown Services 
Kathy Fogarty 
549 Grove Street,  
Worcester, MA 01605  
kfogarty@fordshometown.com 

ITS Pest Management 
15 Kendal Ave 
Sherborn MA 01770 
itsrobertcarter@gmail.com 
 
Littlewood Pest Control 
c/o Kurt 
16 West Orange Rd 
Orange MA 01364 
lpc@gmail.com 
 
Lockes Pest Control 
Doug Locke 
PO BOX 1100 
Concord MA 01742 

Mass Bay Pest Elimination 
212 Prospect St 
Norwood MA 02062 
surfside4@aol.com 
 

Mass Pest Elimination 
15 Kosta St 
Worcester MA 01607 
 
Metterville Pest 
10 Old Farm Rd 
Spencer MA 01522 
mettervillepest@gmail.com 

Mitchell Exterminating 
Steve Mitchell 
P.O. Box 526 
Spencer, MA 01562 
508-612-4625 
Stevekillerbee1@yahoo.com 
 
New England Chemical 
Larry Waskiewicz 
25 Brierway Drive 
Worcester, MA 01604 
508-847-4746 
Lwask55@gmail.com 
 
New England Chemical 
Larry Mastromatteo 
27 Johnson Street 
Worcester, MA 01604 
508-612-4625 
 
New England Pest Control 
c/o Eric 
23 Naquag St 
Rutland MA 01543 
 
Pro-Tech Pest Control 
John White 
541 Pleasant Street 
Worcester, MA 01602 
508-757-2409 
john@protechpestcontrol.com 
 
Rest in Peace Pet Control, Inc. 
Ron Moody 
71 Maple Street 
East Longmeadow, MA 
413-525-4227 
office@restinpeacepestcontrol.com 
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RIP Pest Control 
William Cowden 
3A Gorski Ave 
Webster, MA 01570 
508-978-1801 
Williamcowden920@netscape.net 
 
Wachusett Pest Control 
20 Healdville Rd 
Hubberston MA 01452 
wpc.inc@verizon.net 
 
 
 
 

Wildlife Control 
Wayne Witkowski 
P.O. Box 122 
Rochdale, MA 01542 
508-892-1967 
wildlifecontrolma@yahoo.com 

David Becker 
dbecker@worcester.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ALLIED MEMBERS 

AP&G/ Catchmaster 
Kim Geissel  
75 East 2nd Street  
Bayonne, NJ 07002  
929-441-0040  
kgeissel@catchmasterpro.com    
 
Bell Labs 
Kelley Atland  
3699 Kinsman Blvd.  
Maddison, WI 53704  
608-241-0202  
kaltland@belllabs.com   
 
CleanBrands LLC 
Peter Daniello  
240 Ball Hill Road  
Warwick, RI 02886  
401-427-1384  
pdaniello@cleanbrands.com  
 
Ensystex, Inc. 
Steve Goscinsky  
46 Toad Lane  
Ringoes, NJ 08551  
866-863-7152  
sgoscinsky@ensystex.com  

 

 
 

Essco Distributors 
Jeff Sluker 
1555 5th Industrial Court 
Bay Shore, NY 11706 
W: (800) 842-1104 
jeff.essco@gmail.com  
Residex 
Molly Moran  
76 Astor Ave.  
Norwood, MA 02062 781-762-4517 
mmoran@residex.com 
 
Syngenta Professional Products 
Jonathan Davis 
Northeast Territory Manager 
484-843-4348 
Syngentapmp.com 
 
Univar  
George Williams  
155-C New Boston Street  
Woburn, MA 01801  
781-939-3144  
George.williams@univarusa.com  
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